ALASKA SOCIETY OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

NOMINATION FOR DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD

Nominee's Name_____

Address

Phone_____

Brief Summary of Nominee's Distinguished Service:

Nominator's Name
Address
Phone
Names and Phone Numbers of Others Familiar with Nominee's Accomplishments:

Return to:

Alaska Society of CPAs 341 West Tudor Rd. #105 Anchorage, Alaska 99503

ALASKA SOCIETY OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

JAY A. OFSTHUN DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD

Periodically, the Alaska Society of CPAs honors a member who has served the accounting profession with distinction. The award is presented at the Annual Meeting.

The purpose of the award is to recognize a members dedicated, long, meritorious and/or special service to the Society.

In evaluating nominations, the Alaska Society Board of Directors will consider nominee's accomplishments in the following areas:

1. Service to the Alaska Society of CPAs as an officer, Board member, committee member, legislative spokesperson, CPE instructor as well as other types of activities that enhance the profession's stature.

2. Service to the AICPA or other national organizations that directly influence the accounting profession.

In evaluating these areas of service, the Board will consider the length of time over which the member has demonstrated a commitment to the profession, as well as to the number of different activities which suggest the level of commitment.